Borough of Matawan
Economic Development, Business & Redevelopment Commission
2019 Meeting Calendar

The Economic Development, Business and Redevelopment Commission (EDB) of the
Borough of Matawan will hold their monthly meetings on the fourth Thursday of each
month at 7:00 PM in the Council Chambers Room at the Matawan Municipal Community
Center, 201 Broad Street, Matawan, New Jersey 07747 on the following dates:

Thursday, March 28, 2019
Thursday, April 25, 2019
Thursday, May 30, 2019
Thursday, June 27, 2019
Thursday, July 25, 2019
Thursday, August 29, 2019
Thursday, September 26, 2019
Thursday, October 31, 2019
Thursday, November 26, 2019
Thursday, December 18, 2019



